The images are for reference only, and all product specifications are subject to change without notice.5-21 The images are for reference only, and all product specifications are subject to change without notice. 5-22
System
SBC Model
Processor
Chipset
Memory
Expansion Interface
EC7-1814L2NA-ERC

Dimensions
Part Number
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories
Part Number                   Name                                                         Description                                                                                      Qty.
Description
ERC-2101-0101/EC7-1814L2NA-ERC/fanless/P8400/2GB/250GB
ERC-2101-0102/EC7-1814L2NA-ERC/C-575/2GB/250GB
ERC-2101-0103/EC7-1814L2NAT-ERC/C-575/2GB/250GB
Ethernet
Chipset
Speed
Connector
RTL8111D
2 x 10/100/1000Mbps
2 x RJ45
Mechanical and Environmental
Dimensions
Reliability
Weight
Safety
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Operating Humidity
298.6mm (L) x 230mm (W) x 53.6mm (H)
MTBF 50000h; MTTR 0.5h
4KG
GB4943
0 ~45
-20 ~80
95%, 40  non-condensing
Power
Power Supply
Power Consumption
Operating System
Windows OS
Embedded OS
Windows 2000/Windows XP
Linux/XP Embedded
The box PC has built-in DC-DC wide voltage input power module
 as well as standard configuration AC-DC adapter
Input voltage/frequency: 9 ~ 36VDC(total power consumption:
120W (Max)); power type: AC-DC adapter (total power
consumption: 96W (Max)
CERTIFIED
0010-027681
0010-027691
0010-027701
ERC-2101-0101
ERC-2101-0102
ERC-2101-0103
SERIAL
Driver DVD/protective film/RoHS
Power adapter/FSP/RoHS
ERC-2101 VER : C00
90W/ FSP090-DMAB1/single 19 output/4pin
1
1
ERC Series Embedded Box PC s